Hasps
De
ck
an
d C
abi
net
 Ha

tch
es
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Chrome Keeper: 0959DP0CHR
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Keepers: 1261DP0CHR
  Length     Width
  Closed    Overall Retail Pkg. OEM Bulk Pkg.
       2”               1” 0998DP1CHR 0998001CHR
       3”               1” 0998DP2CHR 0998002CHR
  Length     Width
  Closed    Overall Retail Pkg. OEM Bulk Pkg.
       2”               1” 1198DP1CHR 1198001CHR
       3”               1” 1198DP2CHR 1198002CHR
   3-3/4”           1” 1198DP3CHR 1198003CHR
Hasp
Material: Bronze
Finish: Chrome Plated
Padlock Clearance:     9/32”